
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 DeJuan Gardenhire Shawnee Heights 197.0 290.0 10

2 Jordan Lamond Indians 188.0 275.0 8

3 WILLIAM WOODYARD Tonganoxie 184.0 250.0 6

4 Cody VanGosen Basehor-Linwood 188.2 250.0 4

5 Jacob Blackburn Clay Center 192.0 245.0 2

6 Garrett Schultz Royal Valley 198.0 240.0 1

7 Danny Burgess Lyndon High School 190.5 235.0 0

8 Hunter  Loewen Wamego High School 193.6 235.0 0

9 Tyler Cross Topeka High 196.2 230.0 0

10 Dane Quigley Basehor-Linwood 191.2 225.0 0

11 RAYMOND MUNOZ Tonganoxie 198.0 225.0 0

12 Thomas Williamson Basehor-Linwood 184.1 215.0 0

13 Cody Wilson Wamego High School 184.5 210.0 0

14 Jacob Anderson Topeka High 189.3 210.0 0

15 Trent Terrel Royal Valley 188.0 200.0 0

16 Austin Roberts Basehor-Linwood 193.4 195.0 0

17 Michael  Byran Wamego High School 196.7 190.0 0

18 GARRETT CAMPBELL Tonganoxie 192.2 150.0 0

19 Schandon Mercado Manhattan High School 193.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 DeJuan Gardenhire Shawnee Heights 197.0 415.0 10

2 Cody VanGosen Basehor-Linwood 188.2 385.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Garrett Schultz Royal Valley 198.0 375.0 6

4 Jacob Anderson Topeka High 189.3 365.0 4

5 Jacob Blackburn Clay Center 192.0 365.0 2

6 Dane Quigley Basehor-Linwood 191.2 360.0 1

7 Jordan Lamond Indians 188.0 350.0 0

8 Danny Burgess Lyndon High School 190.5 350.0 0

9 Cody Wilson Wamego High School 184.5 345.0 0

10 WILLIAM WOODYARD Tonganoxie 184.0 340.0 0

11 Austin Roberts Basehor-Linwood 193.4 315.0 0

12 Hunter  Loewen Wamego High School 193.6 310.0 0

13 Michael  Byran Wamego High School 196.7 310.0 0

14 Trent Terrel Royal Valley 188.0 270.0 0

15 Thomas Williamson Basehor-Linwood 184.1 265.0 0

16 Tyler Cross Topeka High 196.2 255.0 0

17 GARRETT CAMPBELL Tonganoxie 192.2 245.0 0

18 Schandon Mercado Manhattan High School 193.0 0 0

19 RAYMOND MUNOZ Tonganoxie 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Danny Burgess Lyndon High School 190.5 310.0 10

2 DeJuan Gardenhire Shawnee Heights 197.0 300.0 8

3 Austin Roberts Basehor-Linwood 193.4 280.0 6

4 Hunter  Loewen Wamego High School 193.6 275.0 4

5 Jordan Lamond Indians 188.0 270.0 2

6 Cody VanGosen Basehor-Linwood 188.2 265.0 1

7 Jacob Anderson Topeka High 189.3 260.0 0

8 Dane Quigley Basehor-Linwood 191.2 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Michael  Byran Wamego High School 196.7 255.0 0

10 Garrett Schultz Royal Valley 198.0 250.0 0

11 Trent Terrel Royal Valley 188.0 240.0 0

12 Cody Wilson Wamego High School 184.5 235.0 0

13 Thomas Williamson Basehor-Linwood 184.1 220.0 0

14 WILLIAM WOODYARD Tonganoxie 184.0 215.0 0

15 Tyler Cross Topeka High 196.2 205.0 0

16 Jacob Blackburn Clay Center 192.0 185.0 0

17 GARRETT CAMPBELL Tonganoxie 192.2 170.0 0

18 Schandon Mercado Manhattan High School 193.0 0 0

19 RAYMOND MUNOZ Tonganoxie 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 DeJuan Gardenhire Shawnee Heights 197.0 1005.0 10

2 Cody VanGosen Basehor-Linwood 188.2 900.0 8

3 Jordan Lamond Indians 188.0 895.0 6

4 Danny Burgess Lyndon High School 190.5 895.0 4

5 Garrett Schultz Royal Valley 198.0 865.0 2

6 Dane Quigley Basehor-Linwood 191.2 845.0 1

7 Jacob Anderson Topeka High 189.3 835.0 0

8 Hunter  Loewen Wamego High School 193.6 820.0 0

9 WILLIAM WOODYARD Tonganoxie 184.0 805.0 0

10 Jacob Blackburn Clay Center 192.0 795.0 0

11 Cody Wilson Wamego High School 184.5 790.0 0

12 Austin Roberts Basehor-Linwood 193.4 790.0 0

13 Michael  Byran Wamego High School 196.7 755.0 0

14 Trent Terrel Royal Valley 188.0 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Thomas Williamson Basehor-Linwood 184.1 700.0 0

16 Tyler Cross Topeka High 196.2 690.0 0

17 GARRETT CAMPBELL Tonganoxie 192.2 565.0 0

18 RAYMOND MUNOZ Tonganoxie 198.0 225.0 0

19 Schandon Mercado Manhattan High School 193.0 0 0


